E
di
tio
n
• 2
02
5-
02

Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com2 / 3
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Dimension drawing
LMBWLB92 3093567 Snap bracket for WLB92 work light, included in the WLB92
scope of delivery
LMBWLB92CLIP 3093568 Snap bracket for WLB92 linear light
LMBWLB92HK5 3093569 Pendant mounting bracket for WLB92
LMBWLB92S 3093570 Mounting bracket for front side mounting of the WLB92
LMBWLB92RAS 3093571 Pivoting mounting bracket for WLB92 line light
E
di
tio
n